1073172025 LICENSE FEE SUMMARY REPORT

STATE OF MAINE - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
GAMBLING CONTROL UNIT - NON-PROFIT GAMING

Allocation Date from 09/01/2025 to 09/30/2025
Unit Type: (All)
Event Type: (All)
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BINGO

Type
BINGO
HIGH-STAKES BINGO

GAME

Type

3 CARD CHALLENGE
BLACKJACK

CARDS

CHARITABLE CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
CRIBBAGE

DICE

INTERNET RAFFLE

LICENSED GAME OF CHANCE
POKER

POKER RUN

POT OF GOLD

QUEEN OF HEARTS

RAFFLE

REGISTERED GAME OF CHANCE
SEALED TICKETS

SUPER CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT GAME

VIDEO POKER

WHEEL

Licenses Issued
8
0

TOTAL BINGO: 8

Licenses Issued
24

N N — —
— N 0O = = O NN O =

(=]

114

S O ®

TOTAL GAME: 239

GRAND TOTAL: 247

License Fee
$106.00
$0.00

$106.00

License Fee
$1,440.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$885.00
$0.00
$100.00
$60.00
$0.00
$1,080.00
$1,320.00
$585.00
$285.00
$6,165.00
$75.00
$680.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,720.00

$12,826.00
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