\$12,826.00

LICENSE FEE SUMMARY REPORT

STATE OF MAINE - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY GAMBLING CONTROL UNIT - NON-PROFIT GAMING

Allocation Date from 09/01/2025 to 09/30/2025 Unit Type: (All) Event Type: (All)

BINGO			
<u>Type</u>		Licenses Issued	License Fee
BINGO		8	\$106.00
HIGH-STAKES BINGO		0	\$0.00
	TOTAL BINGO:	8	\$106.00
GAME			
Type		Licenses Issued	License Fee
3 CARD CHALLENGE		24	\$1,440.00
BLACKJACK		1	\$15.00
CARDS		0	\$0.00
CHARITABLE CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT	Γ	0	\$0.00
CRIBBAGE		1	\$30.00
DICE		17	\$885.00
INTERNET RAFFLE		0	\$0.00
LICENSED GAME OF CHANCE		1	\$100.00
POKER		1	\$60.00
POKER RUN		0	\$0.00
POT OF GOLD		18	\$1,080.00
QUEEN OF HEARTS		22	\$1,320.00
RAFFLE		21	\$585.00
REGISTERED GAME OF CHANCE		10	\$285.00
SEALED TICKETS		114	\$6,165.00
SUPER CRIBBAGE TOURNAMENT		1	\$75.00
TOURNAMENT GAME		8	\$680.00
VIDEO POKER		0	\$0.00
WHEEL		0	\$0.00
	TOTAL GAME:	239	\$12,720.00

GRAND TOTAL:

247